Первенство ЦО №47 по легкой атлетике среди юношей 8 классов  (эстафета челночный бег 3 по 10 метров) 

	Класс
	Чистое время
	Штрафное время
	Итоговое время
	Место

	8Б
	1.09.73
	+0.2
	1.11.73
	5

	8В
	1.08.99
	
	1.08.99
	2

	8Г
	1.07.45
	
	1.07.45
	1

	8Д
	1.07.59
	+0.4/+0.2
	1.13.59
	6

	8Л
	1.03.65
	+0.4/+0.2
	1.09.65
	3

	8М
	1.04.99
	+0.4/+0.2
	1.10.99
	4
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